Florida Trials Association

Round Three: Promise Ranch 12/8/18

NOVICE
Hadden Wright
Stephen Wright
Tim Miller

INTERMEDIATE
Camilo Escobar
Randall Wing
Juliana Davis
Michael Stucchio
Ed Ethen

SPORTSMAN
Jack Hutson
Mika Lonsdale
Bobby Munro
Hunter Silas

SPORTSMAN A
Jack Burton
Daniel Wade

ADVANCED

Tim Cone

Marc Waller
Scott Jordan

Jeff Myers

Jerald Brownell
Chuck Englehardt

EXPERT

Chuck Walker
Clark Myers
Karl Davis
Docky Jenkins
Paul Coates
Doc Jenkins
Blake Bronstein

CHAMP
Alex Niederer

Ron Como
Andi Niederer

VINTAGE/TWIN SHOCK - B

Gary Koptak
Paul Knudsen
Bob Vennel
Bill Catogni

13
14
18

15
39
67
78
DNF

30
36
36
48

15
92

17
18
23
29
42
66

35
35
60
68
82

23
31
47

22
37
39
51

12 cleans
8 cleans

9 cleans/10(1's)
9 cleans/6(1's)



